

JINDAL DRILLING & INDUSTRIES LTD.

CORPORATE OFFICE : PLOT NO. 30, INSTITUTIONAL SECTOR-44, GURGAON-122 002 HARYANA (INDIA)
TEL : +91-124-4624000, 2574326, 2574620 • FAX : +91-124-2574327, 4624215
E-mail : contacts@jindaldrilling.in Website : www.jindal.com
CIN : L27201MH1983PLC233813

E-Communication

JDIL/SECT/19/

November 16, 2019

BSE Ltd
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001
Security Code: 511034

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
Security Code: JINDRILL

Sub: Newspaper advertisement regarding Publishing of Financial Result for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019.


Dear Sirs,

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit copy of newspaper advertisement published in newspapers viz. Business Standard (in English) and Navshakti (in Marathi) on November 15, 2019.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For Jindal Drilling and Industries Limited



Saurabh Agrawal
Company Secretary

JINDAL

OPERATIONS OFFICE : 3RD FLOOR, KESHAVA BUILDING, BANDRA - KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 051
TEL : +91-22-26592889, 26592892, 26592894 • FAX : +91-22-26592630

REGD. OFFICE : PIPE NAGAR, VILLAGE- SUKELI , N.H. 17, B.K.G. ROAD, TALUKA ROHA, DISTT. RAIGAD - 402126 (MAHARASHTRA)
TEL : +91-02194-238511, 238512, 238567, 238569 • FAX : +91-02194-238513

MEMBER : INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF DRILLING CONTRACTORS, HOUSTON, TEXAS, USA



IADC
MEMBER

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that, 1) MRS. SUSHMA PREMKUMAR KHURANA and 2) MR. SAMEER KHURANA (the Owners) are the owners and holders of 5 fully paid up shares of Rs.50/- each bearing distinctive Nos. 116 to 120 (both inclusive) comprised in the share certificate No. 24 (the Shares) for Flat No. 24, area admeasuring 290 sq. ft. Built up/Carpet, on the 2nd Floor, "B" Wing, Building known as Shiv Nivas, Society known as Shivkari Co-Operative Housing Society Limited, situated at Carter Road No. 1, Borivali (East), Mumbai - 400 066, Final Plot No. 41 B, Town Planning Scheme No. II, of Village - Kanheri, CTS No. 179, Taluka Borivali, MSD (the Flat).
 All original Ownership Agreements/Documents and Share Certificate No. 24 (hereinafter referred to as "the said Agreements/Document and Share Certificate") of the said Flat has been irrevocably lost, misplaced and not traceable till date. Any person/s who finds the said chain Agreements/Documents (in future also), should intimate to the undersigned or the Owners and if Any person/s, Bank, Financial Institution and/or any organization, Authority who has/have any claim, in respect of the said Agreements / Documents and Share Certificate, of the Flat, Ownership of the Owner in the said Flat or any part thereof, by way of lease, lien, gift, license, inheritance, sale, exchange, easement, mortgage, charge, or otherwise howsoever, should make the same known to the undersigned in writing at the address mentioned below specifically stating therein the exact nature of such claim, if any, together with documentary evidence within 14 days of the publication of this Notice.
 Advocate for the client,
 Mrs. Suman Rathi
 Sd/-
 RATHI LEGIST ASSOCIATES
 Office: 602/31, "Sanskriti", 90 Feet Road, Thakur Complex, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400101.
 Place - Mumbai
 Date - 15/11/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that, 1) MR. PREMKUMAR KHURANA and 2) MR. SAMEER KHURANA (the Owners) are the owners and holders of 5 fully paid up shares of Rs.50/- each bearing distinctive Nos. 111 to 115 (both inclusive) comprised in the share certificate No. 23 (the Shares) for Flat No. 23, area admeasuring 310 sq. ft. Built up/Carpet, on the 2nd Floor, "B" Wing, Building known as Shiv Nivas, Society known as Shivkari Co-Operative Housing Society Limited, situated at Carter Road No. 1, Borivali (East), Mumbai - 400 066, Final Plot No. 41 B, Town Planning Scheme No. II, of Village - Kanheri, CTS No. 179, Taluka Borivali, MSD (the Flat).
 MR. PREMKUMAR KHURANA (the Deceased) expired on 22.04.2019 at Mumbai, leaving behind, 1) his wife MRS. SUSHMA PREMKUMAR KHURANA, 2) his elder son MR. SANJEEV PREMKUMAR KHURANA and 3) his younger son MR. SAMEER KHURANA, as his only legal heirs and legal representatives of the said Deceased.
 All original Ownership Agreements/Documents and Share Certificate No. 23 (hereinafter referred to as "the said Agreements/Document and Share Certificate") of the said Flat has been irrevocably lost, misplaced and not traceable till date.
 Any person, company, origination has/have any claims or objections for legal heir/s of the said Deceased regarding the said Flat and Shares and/or Any person who finds (in future also) the said Agreements/Documents and Share Certificate, should intimate to the undersigned or the Owners, if Any person, Bank, Financial Institution and/or any organization who has /have any claim, in respect of the said original Agreements/Documents and Share Certificate, for the said flat and said share, by way of lease, lien, gift, license, inheritance, sale, exchange, easement, mortgage, charge, or otherwise howsoever, and if any person have any objection and claim for ownership of the legal heir/s Owners in the said Flat or any part thereof, should make the same known to the undersigned in writing at the address mentioned below specifically stating therein the exact nature of such claim, together with documentary evidence within 14 days of the publication of this Notice. In case no objections are received within the aforesaid time, it shall be presumed that there is no objection or claim for the same.
 Advocate for the client,
 Mrs. Suman Rathi
 Sd/-
 RATHI LEGIST ASSOCIATES
 Office: 602/31, "Sanskriti", 90 Feet Road, Thakur Complex, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400101.
 Place - Mumbai
 Date :- 15/11/2019

EAST COAST RAILWAY SIGNAL & TELECOM WORK
 1. Tender Notice No. SANDT_TENDER_CDY_RRI_SLID
 NAME OF WORK : (1) SHIFTING OF SIGNAL & TELECOM CABLES AND OTHER SIGNAL & TELECOM EQUIPMENTS AT GATE JUNCTION IN CONNECTION WITH YARD EXTENSION WORK OF CDY OF VISAKHAPATNAM BY RINL.
 (2) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH SINGAPUR ROAD - VIZIANAGARAM - CTR (P) - 4.715 KM & TRR (P) - 8.86 KM OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (3) ALTERNATION OF EXISTING ROUTE RELAY INTERLOCKING AT GATE JUNCTION. (4) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH KORAPUT - SINGAPUR ROAD - TRR (P) - 17.304 KM OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (5) INSTALLATION OF SLIDING BOOMS AT INTERLOCKED LEVEL CROSSING GATES (55 NOS.).
 Advertised Value (₹) : 84,61,096.50.
 EMD (₹) : 1,69,200/-, Cost of Tender Document (₹) : 5,900/-, Period of Completion: 12 Months.
 2. Tender Notice No. SANDT_TENDER_NCC_SATELLITE
 NAME OF WORK : (1) SIGNALLING PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH CONNECTION OF SECOND SHUNTING NECK WITH PROPOSED DOUBLING OF NCC LINES AT WALTAIR DIVISION. (2) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH CONSTRUCTION OF LIMITED HEIGHT SUBWAY IN LIEU OF CLOSING OF LEVEL CROSSING NO. VM-1 OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (3) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH CONSTRUCTION OF LIMITED HEIGHT SUBWAY IN LIEU OF CLOSING OF LEVEL CROSSING NO. VM-5 OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (4) PROVISION OF TELECOM AND LAN WIRING IN D/C CMS CHAMBER AND PROVISION OF PA SYSTEM IN VISAKHAPATNAM OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (5) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH PROVISION OF SATELLITE DEPOT FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRACK MACHINE AT LOCO SHED AREA, VISAKHAPATNAM OF WALTAIR DIVISION. (6) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH CONSTRUCTION OF 80 BED ARMORED BARRACK AND ARMORY WITH GROUND. TOWER MORCHAS AND BOUNDARY WALL WITH CONCERN WIRE SURROUNDINGS AT KIRANDUL STATION. (7) SIGNAL & TELECOM PORTION OF WORK IN CONNECTION WITH PROPOSAL FOR CONSTRUCTION OF NEW CREW & GUARD LOBBY AT SIMHACHALAM NORTH OF WALTAIR DIVISION.
 Advertised Value (₹) : 36,91,463.66.
 EMD (₹) : 73,800/-, Cost of Tender Document (₹) : 3,540/-, Period of Completion: 9 Months.
 Bidding Start Date : 25.11.2019 (For all tenders), Date and time of closing of tender (For all tenders) : 1500 hrs of 09.12.2019.
 Manual offers are not allowed against this tender, and any such manual offer received shall be ignored.
 Complete details including e-tender documents are available at <http://www.lreps.gov.in>.
 Sr.Divisional Signal & Telecom Engineer, Waltair
 PR-514/K/19-20

public notice
 General public and policyholders of **Reliance Health Insurance Limited (RHIL)** are informed that pursuant to IRDAI Order No. **IRDA/F&A/ORD/SOLP/200/11/2019** dated **6th November, 2019** issued under Section 64VA(5) of the Insurance Act, 1938 read with Section 14(I) of the IRDA Act, 1999, RHIL shall transfer the entire Health Insurance portfolio to **Reliance General Insurance Company Limited (RGICL)** on the appointed date i.e **15.11.2019** (Copy of the order is available on our website).
 Following this, all the existing customer claims and service related queries would be addressed directly by RGICL. For further clarifications policyholder can contact at helpline number **022-48903011**, and at Email id: **Rgicl.rhiservices@relianceoda.com**
 Detailed claim settlement process is available at RGICL website - **www.reliancegeneral.co.in**
RELIANCE HEALTH INSURANCE
IRDAI Registration no.160.
 Reliance Health Insurance Limited, CIN: U66000MH2017PLC294682, Registered Address: Reliance Centre, 1st Floor, North Wing, Off Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055. Trade Logo displayed belongs to Anil Dhirubhai Ambani Ventures Private Limited and used by Reliance Health Insurance Limited under License.

Business Standard MUMBAI EDITION
 Printed and Published by Sangita Kheora on behalf of Business Standard Private Limited and Printed at M/s. Dangat Media Private Limited, 22 Digha M.I.D.C., TTC Industrial Area, Vishnu Nagar, Digha, Navi Mumbai, 400708 and M/s. Nai Dunia 23/4, 23/5, Sector-D, Industrial Area, J.K. Road, Near Minal Residency, Bhopal (M.P.)-462023. & Published at H/4 & U/3, Building H, Paragon Centre, Opp. Birla Centurion, PB Marg, Worli, Mumbai- 400013
 Editor : Shyamal Majumdar
 RNI NO: 66308/1996
 Readers should write their feedback at feedback@bsmail.in
 Fax : +91-11-23720201
 For Subscription and Circulation enquiries please contact: **Ms. Mansi Singh**
Head-Customer Relations
 Business Standard Private Limited, H/4 & U/3, Building H, Paragon Centre, Opp. Birla Centurion, PB Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400013
 E-mail: subs_bs@bsmail.in
 "or sms, SUB BS to 57007"
Overseas subscription: (Mumbai Edition Only)
 One year subscription rate by air mail INR 39950/- USD 725
DISCLAIMER News reports and feature articles in Business Standard seek to present an unbiased picture of developments in the markets, the corporate world and the government. Actual developments can turn out to be different owing to circumstances beyond Business Standard's control and knowledge. Business Standard does not take any responsibility for investment or business decisions taken by readers on the basis of reports and articles published in the newspaper. Readers are expected to form their own judgement.
 Business Standard does not associate itself with or stand by the contents of any of the advertisements accepted in good faith and published by it. Any claim related to the advertisements should be directed to the advertisers concerned.
 Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights reserved by M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any printing, publication, reproduction, transmission or redistribution of the contents, in any form or by any means, is prohibited without the prior written consent of M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any such prohibited and unauthorised act by any person/legal entity shall invite civil and criminal liabilities.
No Air Surcharge

MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED
 (D.P. JINDAL GROUP COMPANY)
Registered Office : Pipe Nagar, Village Sukeli, BKG Road, NH-17, Taluka Roha, Distt. Raigad-402126 (Maharashtra)
 Tel. No. 02194 - 238511; E-mail: secretarial@mahaseam.com; Website www.jindal.com
Corporate Office : Plot No. 30, Institutional Sector - 44, Gurugram - 122003 (Haryana); CIN: L99999MH1988PLC080545

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019
 (Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
	30-Sep-19	30-Jun-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18	31-Mar-19	30-Sep-19	30-Jun-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18	31-Mar-19	
1.	Total income from operations	78,810	69,031	69,658	147,841	130,018	304,092	79,056	69,616	69,908	148,672	130,555	305,247
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,334	13,957	13,565	29,291	29,358	63,900	14,853	13,512	12,661	28,365	28,459	61,896
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,334	13,957	13,565	29,291	29,358	49,302	14,117	12,462	13,697	26,579	30,452	43,303
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19,630	9,142	8,849	28,772	18,884	26,237	18,413	7,647	8,981	26,060	19,978	20,194
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	19,661	9,165	8,856	28,826	18,897	26,331	18,610	7,277	5,035	25,887	12,491	18,912
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350
7.	Other Equity						315,270						303,662
8.	Earning per Share (EPS) - Basic/Diluted Earning Per Share Not Annualised (Rs.)	29.30	13.64	13.21	42.94	28.19	39.16	27.62	11.54	13.75	39.16	30.19	34.96

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.jindal.com.

Place : Gurugram
 Date : 14th November, 2019

JINDAL
 D. P. JINDAL GROUP

D.P. JINDAL
 Executive Chairman
 DIN: 00405579

JINDAL DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (D.P. JINDAL GROUP COMPANY)
Registered Office : Pipe Nagar, Village Sukeli, N.H. 17, B.K.G.Road Taluka Roha, Distt: Raigad-402126, Maharashtra (India) Tel: 02194-238511-12,
 Fax : 02194-238511, Web: www.jindal.com, E-mail: secretarial@jindaldrilling.in, CIN: L27201 MH1983PLC 233813
Corporate Office : Plot No. 30, Institutional Sector-44, Gurugram - 122003 (Haryana)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019
 (Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	31-Mar-19	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	31-Mar-19	
1.	Total income from operations including other income	5,322	6,584	9,271	26,131	5,322	6,584	9,271	26,131
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	395	1,530	996	4,033	395	1,530	996	4,033
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	395	1,530	996	4,033	395	1,530	996	4,033
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items but before Other Comprehensive Income)	430	1,166	863	3,411	(2,511)	1,499	(3,588)	6,820
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	670	2,028	1,087	4,505	(167)	1,410	(4,282)	15,224
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 5 each)	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449
7.	Other equity				85,265				180,460
8.	Earning per Share (of Rs. 5 each) Basic / Diluted Earning Per Share Not Annualised (Rs.)	2.31	7.00	3.75	15.55	(0.58)	4.87	(14.78)	52.53

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.jindal.com.

Place : Gurugram
 Date : 14th November, 2019

JINDAL
 D. P. JINDAL GROUP

RAGHAV JINDAL
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00405984

Muthoot Finance
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019
 ₹ in Millions

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended			Half Year ended			Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	21,368.88	18,568.23	16,495.12	39,937.11	32,819.77	68,782.08	23,973.76	20,676.68	18,180.94	44,650.44	36,015.66	75,944.32
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	10,473.33	8,166.16	7,452.86	18,639.49	15,002.86	30,768.16	11,159.94	8,636.48	7,865.28	19,796.42	15,793.79	32,595.28
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	10,473.33	8,166.16	7,452.86	18,639.49	15,002.86	30,768.16	11,159.94	8,636.48	7,865.28	19,796.42	15,793.79	32,595.28
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	8,579.20	5,300.31	4,838.34	13,879.51	9,753.92	19,721.42	9,085.42	5,633.14	5,150.62	14,718.56	10,326.22	21,029.61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	8,539.95	5,285.30	4,811.93	13,825.25	9,737.91	19,728.58	9,047.74	5,607.16	5,118.76	14,654.90	10,323.37	21,005.38
Equity Share Capital	4,007.33	4,007.02	4,002.12	4,007.33	4,002.12	4,006.61	4,007.33	4,007.02	4,002.12	4,007.33	4,002.12	4,006.61
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	93,920.58						95,305.39					
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)												
Basic	21.41	13.23	12.09	34.64	24.38	49.27	22.46	13.88	12.73	36.34	25.55	51.92
Diluted	21.37	13.20	12.07	34.57	24.31	49.18	22.42	13.85	12.69	36.27	25.48	51.82

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly and Half Yearly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly and Half Yearly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) where the Securities of the Company are listed and on the website of the Company at www.muthootfinance.com.

Place : Kochi
 Date : 14.11.2019

Muthoot Finance Limited
 Registered and Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Muthoot Chambers, Opposite Saritha Theatre Complex, Banerji Road, Kochi - 682 018, India.
 CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, Ph.No. 0484 2396478, Fax No. 0484 2396506. Website: www.muthootfinance.com, Email: mails@muthootgroup.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 George Alexander Muthoot
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 00016787)
 Muthoot Finance Limited

A Muthoot M George Enterprise

MIRA-BHAIINDAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
Public Works Department
Indira Gandhi Bhavan, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Marg, Bhaindar (W) - 401 101, Tal. Dis - Thane, 2819 2828

No. MNP/PWD/Tender/204/2019-20 Date - 14/11/2019
Tender Notice No. 204

Mira - Bhaindar Municipal Corporation Public Works Department are invited tender for various works in MBMC area. The Tender documents are available on MBMC website <https://mahatenders.gov.in> from 21/11/2019 to 05/12/2019 upto 12.00 PM & submit the tender duly filled on <https://mahatenders.gov.in> Submission date 06/12/2019 upto 12.00 PM hrs.

जा.क्र. मनाप/जनसंपर्क/३२६/२०१९-२०
दि. १४/११/२०१९

Sd/
Executive Engineer (PWD)
Mira-Bhaindar Municipal Corporation.

Place :- Bhaindar
Date :-14/11/2019.

TWIN ROSES TRADES & AGENCIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 147, 14th Floor, Atlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021.
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035214 - Website: www.trtal.org.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2019
(₹ in lakh, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.97	2.08	1.20
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.97	2.08	1.20
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.31)	(0.51)	0.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.31)	(0.51)	0.05
6.	Equity Share Capital	224.10	224.10	224.10
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	81.75 (as on 31st March, 2019)		
8.	Earnings per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	(0.01)	(0.02)	0.00
	Basic	(0.01)	(0.02)	0.00
	Diluted	(0.01)	(0.02)	0.00

Notes:
1. Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2019 are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The figures of the corresponding previous periods have been restated/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
2. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th November, 2019 approved the above results and its release. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the aforesaid Results.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.trtal.org.in) For Twin Roses Trades & Agencies Limited

Sd/
Rajendra N. Khona
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th November, 2019

VARUN MERCANTILE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 147, 14th Floor, Atlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021.
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC321068 - Website: www.vml.org.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2019
(₹ in lakh, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.05	7.31	4.21
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.05	7.31	4.21
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.35	2.90	2.06
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.35	2.90	2.06
6.	Equity Share Capital	199.20	199.20	199.20
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	295.37 (as on 31st March, 2019)		
8.	Earnings per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	0.17	0.15	0.10
	Basic	0.17	0.15	0.10
	Diluted	0.17	0.15	0.10

Notes:
1. Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September 2019 are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The figures of the corresponding previous periods have been restated/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
2. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th November, 2019 approved the above results and its release. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.vml.org.in) For Varun Mercantile Limited

Sd/
Girish B. Shah
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th November, 2019

STARTECK FINANCE LIMITED
(Formerly Nivedita Mercantile & Financing Limited)
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC037039 Email id: cosec@starteckfinance.com
Website: www.starteckfinance.com Tel: +22 42877800 Fax: +22 42877890

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	517.31	342.75	817.03
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.37	15.61	12.28
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.37	15.61	12.28
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.31	10.50	12.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(39.71)	(88.76)	(75.72)
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	991.03	991.03	991.03
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.02	0.11	0.12
	(a) Basic	0.02	0.11	0.12
	(b) Diluted	0.02	0.11	0.12

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	517.20	342.61	816.69
2.	Profit before tax	15.08	16.91	25.77
3.	Profit after tax	15.08	11.80	25.77

Notes:
1. The above unaudited results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2019. The unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI LODR. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.starteckfinance.com

For Starteck Finance Limited
Sd/
Anand Shroff
Director (DIN: 08480489)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th November, 2019

RELIANCE

Reliance Infrastructure Limited
Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001.
Website: www.rinfra.com; CIN: L75100MH1929PLC001530

I. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2019
(₹ crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
	30-09-2019 (Unaudited)	30-06-2019 (Unaudited)	30-09-2018 (Unaudited)	30-09-2019 (Unaudited)	30-09-2018 (Unaudited)	31-03-2019 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations	5,622.19	5,472.25	5,201.60	11,094.44	10,349.07	19,075.75	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before Tax (before Exceptional / (Loss) for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional items)	322.28	313.92	897.94	636.20	782.88	932.51	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional items)	322.28	313.92	(3,302.06)	636.20	(3,417.12)	(5,132.55)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional items)	280.35	299.15	231.55	579.50	481.70	(2,426.82)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	326.58	333.46	273.76	660.04	598.92	(2,269.07)	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	263.03	263.03	263.03	263.03	263.03	263.03	
Other Equity						13,912.71	
Earnings Per Share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised for the quarter and half year)							
Basic (₹)	10.66	11.37	8.80	22.03	18.32	(92.28)	
Diluted (₹)	10.66	11.37	8.80	22.03	18.32	(92.28)	

II. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2019
(₹ crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
	30-09-2019 (Unaudited)	30-06-2019 (Unaudited)	30-09-2018 (Unaudited)	30-09-2019 (Unaudited)	30-09-2018 (Unaudited)	31-03-2019 (Audited)	
Total Operating Income	291.23	284.26	222.06	575.49	447.46	986.08	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before Tax (before Exceptional / (Loss) for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional items)	290.38	323.90	673.07	614.28	689.06	1,103.35	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional items)	290.38	323.90	(3,526.93)	614.28	(3,510.94)	(5,077.99)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional items)	295.82	324.90	204.31	620.72	376.55	(913.39)	
Total Comprehensive Income	296.42	325.40	208.55	621.82	381.55	(907.77)	

III. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the said quarter and half year are available on the websites of the Company, National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited at www.rinfra.com, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 14, 2019

The spirit of Mumbai is now 92 years old!

FREE PRESS
NATION | WORLD | POLITICS | SPORTS | EDUCATION | BUSINESS | ENTERTAINMENT

The Family Newspaper
www.freepressjournal.in

यूको बँक (भायत सरकार का उपक्रम) **UCO BANK** (A Govt. of India Undertaking)
Honours Your Trust

सम्मान आपके विश्वास का
अपेक्षित मंजूरत शाखा: ३५९, डॉ. डी. एन. रोड, ४ था मजला, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००१
दूर. क्र.: (०२२) ४०१८ ०४१८/४११९. फॅक्स क्र.: (०२२) २२०१ १८६०. ई-मेल: mumamb@ucobank.co.in

इ-लिलाव विक्री सूचना (सर्फस अक्ट, २००२ अन्वये)

सिस्कुटी इंटरस्ट (एन्कोमॅन्टेड) रुस, २००२) च्या नियम ६(१) आणि ८(१) यवताचा सिस्कुटीयुटयेशन अंड एन्कोमॅन्टेड अंड एन्कोमॅन्टेड अंड सिस्कुटी इंटरस्ट अक्ट २००२ (सर्फस अक्ट) यवत आणि जंग मनांचा विक्रीकरिता ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना. सामान्य नगरिकांना आणि विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि हमीदारंना यादारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, खालील वर्गीत जंग आणि स्थार मिळकती या युको बँक, ताण धनकोडे महाण/प्रभात आहेत व ज्यांचा प्रत्यक्ष कर्जा युको बँक, ताण धनकोडाचा प्राधिकृत अधिकार्यांनी वेतला आहे. त्या ०४.१२.२०१९ रोजी "जे आहे जेणे आहे", "जे आहे जेणे आहे" आणि "जे काही आहे जेणे आहे" तत्वांनी विक्रयत येणार आहेत. त्याचे तपरील खालीलप्रमाणे:-

अ. क्र.	कर्जदाराचे नाव	मिळकतीचे वर्णन	धक्याची रक्कम	राखीव किंमत (रुपयत)	इतर (रुपयत)
१.	मे. आयबीएम इन्स्ट्रुमेंट प्रो. लि. श्री. संजय कुमार मोदी, श्री. विशाल मोदी	जंगम: गट क्र. १८५, प्लॉट क्र. ४०-२३ केजावडीची, देहू, पी.ओ. साजगाव, ता. खालापूर, खोपोली-४१० २०३, जिल्हा-नाशिक, महाराष्ट्र. येथे स्थित कॅन्टोरी येथील प्लॉट अंदा मालिकीत कॅन्टोरी रोड इन्फ्रामॅन्ट इ. स्थार: महाप्राध्यायील गट सक्के क्र. १८५, प्लॉट क्र. ४०-२३ केजावडीची, देहू, पी.ओ. साजगाव खोपोली येथे स्थित मोजमात २६५३.०६ चौ. मी. जमीन व इमारतीचे ते सर्व भाग आणि विभाग त्यास त्यातील बांधकामिण इमारत, रचना रोड इ.	₹. १२,८४,४०,९०२.६८ (+ ध्याज + परियव्य + प्रभार)	₹. २३०.९६ लाख	₹. २३.८० लाख

अटी व शर्ती :
१. लिलाव विक्री प्रत्येकी ५ मिनिटांच्या अर्माय एक्सेट्युसिवस ०४.१२.२०१९ रोजी स. ११.०० ते व. १२.०० (भात्रवे) दरम्यान वेवसाट <https://www.ucobank.auctiontiger.net> मारन "ऑनलाईन ई-लिलाव" बोलतीने होतल.
२. इच्छुक बोलतीदानी कृपा ये. ई-प्रोस्युरमेंट टेक्नॉलॉजीस लिमिटेड (अंक्रान टायगर), अहमदाबाद यांच्याशी संपर्क साधता. संपर्क क्रमांक: ०७९-२०२३०८४१/८४१/८४१/८४१/८४१/८४१, संपर्क व्यक्ती: श्री. तिलक माराटा, मोबाईल: ०९०६७७९९६४६, ई-मेल: Tila@auctiontiger.net, श्री. विजय शेठ्टी, मो. क्र.: ०९९११२०२१६, ई-मेल Maharashtra@auctiontiger.net, फॅक्स क्र.: ०७९-२०२३०८४१.
३. बोलतीदानी त्यांच्या बोलती सादर करण्यपूर्वी आणि ई-लिलाव विक्री प्रक्रिने सध्यागी रोप्यपूर्वी लिलाव विक्रीचा तपरीलवत अटी आणि शर्तीतानी वेवसाट <https://www.ucobank.auctiontiger.net> पाहण्याचा हक्क देण्यात येते.
४. संधाय बोलतीदानी ई-लिलाव बोलतीने ऑनलाईन प्रक्रिण ये. ई-प्रोस्युरमेंट टेक्नॉलॉजीस लिमिटेड यांच्याकडून मिळवू शकतात.
५. बोलती केवळ संधाय तपरीलवत विलि नमुन्यात ऑनलाईन पध्दतीने दाखल करती.
६. इ.अ.र. आणि केवळानी दाखल करण्यसाठी अंतिम तारीख आहे ०४.१२.२०१९ रोजी स. ५.०० परत.
७. इच्छुक बोलतीदानी लिलाव विक्रीचे तारीख ०४.१२.२०१९ रोजी स. ११.०० ते संधाय ४.०० दरम्यान क्रम शकतात.
८. इतरा अनामत रक्कम इ.अ.र. खाते क्रमांक २१२९९०२२२००००, युको बँक, एएमवी मुंबई, आयएफएससी कोड क्र. पुसीवी०००२१२९ च्या नावे आरटीसीएस/एनईफटी फंड ट्रांसफरमायत जमा करती.
९. बोलती प्रपत्राची एक प्रत ऑनलाईन दाखल केल्याचा जोडपत्रासह (तसेच युटीआन नंबरसह) प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, अपेक्षित मंजूरत शाखा, युको बँक, ३५९, डॉ. डी. एन. रोड, ४ था मजला, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००१ यांच्या हवाली करती किंवा त्यांच्या संपर्क कॉपीज ई-मेलने mumamb@ucobank.co.in तप पाठवतात.
१०. दाखल करण्यवाची बोलती किंमत राखीव किंमतीतका जास्त हवी आणि बोलतीदानी त्यांचे पुढील प्रस्ताव ₹. १,००,०००/- च्या पटीत वाढवतात.
११. यवती बोलतीदानी खोटी रक्मती २५% रक्कम (आधी भरलेल्या इतरा रक्मतीत धरून) तर खंड ८ मध्ये दिलेल्या पध्दतीने विक्रीच्या दिवशी ई-लिलाव विक्री प्रक्रिण सधाय शक्यतर वाढवतात व खोटी रक्मती लगेत. खोटी रक्मतीतानी अंतिम ५% रक्कम त्यांनी विक्रीची निश्चिती/स्वीकृती कळवण्याच्या १५ दिवसांत भारती लगेत. जर यवती बोलतीदानी सदा कालावधीत अंतिम रक्मतीत भरण करण्यस कसू केल्यास मिळकतीची पुन्हा विक्री करण्यत येईल, अशा वेळी त्यांनी अनामत भरण केलेली रक्म जम करण्यत येईल. तसेच त्यांचा मिळकत किंमत त्यांनत विक्रयत येणाऱ्या मिळकतीच्या रक्मतर हक्क किंवा दावा राहणार नाही.
१२. अयवती बोलतीदानी इ.अ.र. ई-लिलाव विक्री प्रक्रिणेची सधायी शक्यतर पत करण्यत येईल.
१३. विक्री बँककडून मुंबुरीच्या अधीन राहिल, जर कर्जदार/जामीनदार बानी विक्रीपूर्वी संपूर्ण पदेन केले तर विक्री होणार नाही.
१४. मिळकतीची विक्री "जे आहे जेणे आहे" आणि "जे आहे जेणे आहे" अटीत होतल आणि इच्छुक बोलतीदानी त्यांची बोलती दाखल करण्यपूर्वी बँकेच्या भाराखेरीज कोणत्याही प्राधिकरणाच्या मिळकतीसंबंधातील सखोल चौकती करती आणि मिळकतीचे हक्क, आवाका, दर्जा हवाबाबत स्वतःची खात्री करन घ्यावी. ऑनलाईन बोलती दाखल केल्यानंतर विक्रीसाठी ठेवलेल्या मिळकतीच्या संंधाय विक्री, भार, बोजाचा कोणताही दावा विचारत घेतला जाणार नाही.
१५. कोणतेही काण किंवा कोणताही पुर्वसूचना न देता कोणताही बोलती स्वीकारण्याचे किंवा फेटाळण्याचे किंवा विक्री तहकूब करण्यचे/पुढे ढकलण्याचे/रद करण्यचे/विक्रीच्या कोणत्याही अटी व शर्तीत सुधारण करण्यचे सर्व अधिकार निम्नस्वाखीकरांकडे आहेत.
१६. खोटीदानी मिळकती संंधायतील सध्याचे व भविष्यातील कर व दर आणि देणी, सरकारला देव सर्व वैधानिक धक्याकी, विक्री प्रमाणपत्र नोंदणी आकारासह मुद्रक शुल्क, आकार भरणे लागतील. विक्री प्रमाणपत्र केवळ यवती बोलतीदानी नावे जारी करण्यत येईल.
१७. विक्री सर्फेसी अंश/रुस २००२ मध्ये विलि अटी आणि वरील अटीच्या अधीन राहिल.
१८. पुढील तपरीलवती प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, अपेक्षित मंजूरत शाखा, युको बँक, ३५९, डॉ. डी. एन. रोड, ४ था मजला, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१ मो. क्र. ८२३८२९८२९, फो. क्र. (०२२) ४०१८०४१८/ (०२२) ४०१८०४१९ येथे संपर्क साधता.
१९. ही सूचना विशेषतः कर्जदार, जामीनदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेलासुध्या आहे.

सिस्कुटी इंटरस्ट (एन्कोमॅन्टेड) रुस २००२ च्या नियम ६, ८ आणि ९ यवताचा सर्फेसी अंश, २००२ अन्वये कर्जदार/हमीदारानी धारित विक्री सूचना वरील उद्धेधित तारखे ई-लिलाव विक्रीच्या संंधायत सिस्कुटी इंटरस्ट (एन्कोमॅन्टेड), रुस २००२ च्या ६, ८ आणि ९ अन्वये वरील सदा कर्जाच्या कर्जदार आणि हमीदारानी सुदा सूचना आहे असे समजावे.

ठिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : १५.११.२०१९

सही/-
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
युको बँक

MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED
(D.P. JINDAL GROUP COMPANY)
Registered Office : Pipe Nagar, Village Sukell, BKG Road, NH-17, Taluka Roha, Distt. Raigad-402126 (Maharashtra)
Tel. No. 02194 - 238511; E-mail: secretarial@mahaseam.com; Website www.jindal.com
Corporate Office : Plot No. 30, Institutional Sector - 44, Gurugram - 122003 (Haryana); CIN: L99999MH1988PLC080545

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
		30-Sep-19	30-Jun-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18	31-Mar-19	30-Sep-19	30-Jun-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18	31-Mar-19
1.	Total income from operations	78,810	69,031	69,658	147,841	130,018	304,092	79,056	69,616	69,908	148,672	130,555	305,247
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,334	13,957	13,565	29,291	29,358	63,900	14,853	13,512	12,661	28,365	28,459	61,896
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,334	13,957	13,565	29,291	29,358	49,302	14,117	12,462	13,697	26,579	30,452	43,303
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19,630	9,142	8,849	28,772	18,884	26,237	18,413	7,647	8,981	26,060	19,978	20,194
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	19,661	9,165	8,856	28,826	18,897	26,331	18,610	7,277	5,035	25,887	12,491	18,912
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350	3,350
7.	Other Equity						315,270						